



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 23383 of 2025

Committee Of Management And 5 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 8 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Aarushi Birla, Sr. Advocate, Utkarsh Birla
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: C.S.C., Pankaj Kumar Tyagi

Court No. - 50

HON'BLE PANKAJ BHATIA, J.

List on 20.05.2026 within the top ten cases.

(Pankaj Bhatia,J.)

May 15, 2026
VNP/-